
Piese schimb motounelte Stihl cf anunt ADV1049687

I.D.: 34197346

Data publicarii	14.01.19	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.599,37 RON - 1.599,37 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine urmatoarele produse: Bujie 3 8.78 26.33 Bujie 5 8.78 43.89 Cutit desis 300-3 6 97.39 584.36 Filtru de aer 1 17.57 17.57 Colt 3/8 13 RS 50 1.76 87.88 Colt 3/8 16 RSC 60 2.00 119.70 Sorb 4 14.37 57.49 Pila rotunda 4.0 x 200 mm 5 5.99 29.93 Pila rotunda 5.2 x 200 mm 6 5.99 35.91 Ulei amestec 1l 4 24.75 98.99 Ulei 1l hp ultra 6 88.62 531.70
